
Pilot  burner  inspection  hole

4  4

44

back  panel

C CC C

Weight:

410x1000x900  DIN  ISO  2768-mK

P  Pges  Article  No.  HZ  
[kW]

area  of  use

2  2

2  2

water  and  dirt  pan

Volume  flow  V  
[m3/h] [Customs  service]

1.4301

Gas  connection  G1/2"

fat  drain

Date

8th8th

is  50mm

1  1

1  1

EE

edit

[kW]

1:10

BBB B

6  6

DDD D

surfaces

ff

1/2"

gas  connection Length  
of  consumption  line  [m]  

delta  p=0.6mBar

Scale:

Water  drain  DN50

55

-+

1000  

850

700

150

600

150

100.72kg

Gas  lava  stone  grill  FILICUDI

tolerance  after

margin  no.  5

A AA A

3  3

3  3

900

406

6

80

410

873

65

GMKA  1  12.8  12.8

73

1.35

402

130

Manual  electric  ignition
water  inlet  1/2"

material

07/14/2020

GMKA A3

MB

cut

indented

Manual  filling  of  the  water  pan  with  water

ISO  1302

Surname

Heating  zones  each  P=12.8  kW

7  7
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4

4  4

4

pike

pike

1.4301  AISI  304

7  7

B BBB

GMKA+Etagere+GN_keeper

2  2

2  2

A AAA

EE

surfaces

Gas  lava  stone  grill  FILICUDI
edit

skewer  holder

skewer  holder

Weight:

1  1

1  1 8th8th

grating

1:12.5

Surname

6  6

410x1600x900  DIN  ISO  2768-mK

ff

55

60

vertically  

adjustable

22

1600

84

20

750

-+

900

700

150

320

Scale:

ISO  1302

A3

cake  stand

cake  stand

D DD D

tolerance  after

3  3

3  3

GN  container

GN  container

132kg

07/14/2020
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